Zaslepka nylon 1" GW 16bar
bialy (0440344)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Pofaczenie
Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

F-1
Y

K-1
@Di-1

@Do-1

Wygenerowano w dniu: 21 .ﬁz.@

biaty

nylon

GW

16 bar

80°C

14 mm

17.5 mm

44 mm

45.5 mm
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62-070 Dopiewo
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+48 61 641 41 02
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